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From: "Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov> 11 Vg
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.goy# ,"Chaudhary, Shamila Nv",

<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <jdhm'_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Ratterson, Anne

W' <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <rug,§_lérbfj@statq!gov>,
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Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez, Francjgeo " <gonzalﬁ'zfj@state.gov>,
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedney@usd.mil [, I "Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov=>, "Shah, Ray{v’ (AID/A) <rs usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Stevg./) fjsteve_kosiak@'omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Benjamirl J." <benjaH1InJ. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,

"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>,/ ,' ‘ I
I’l ’I ] 1 L
/" I | Ly
d, L " 1
|'Thier, Alex (Oﬁice ofl Afghanistan ahg Pakistan Affairs)"
<jthier@usaid.gov>,| t ] ! X

/) I'| Pakista nﬂ)pd <pakistanﬂood@sta'lwl,
"Smith, Gayle E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange pdmiﬁistrativ' group II | '
/cn=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514:>/ "K{)siak, teve" <"lol=eopfoL||=exchange administrative group
len=recipients/cn=stevekosiak53218748">! "Rhodes, Benjamin J|" <"/oFgop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rho e,§66704772“>, "Lebson, Eric M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=gricni.lebsond7142151"> | "Tienl, John K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=johnk tien42776452">, "ChaudHary, Shamila N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative {grolp Icn=reqtlpientsfcn:stﬂamilgnJchaudhary33218775">

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <a|lis’dn ’a._ynelia@nspeop.gov:v, “l'rende[ki g, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute ,Douglas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>,.dgvid.sedney@osd.mil,

Muenéh, Sandra/M" <muenchsn@slatg.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<feldmandi@state gov>, "oingh, V'ikragﬁ J" <singhvj@state.gov>,"Misko,.Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,

"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@uséid.g,ov>, "Gilbeft_Stephanie S"l<gilbbrtss@state.gov> "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily m. mccartan@omb.eop.gova ) '

: ]'Ruggiero, [Frank J" <ruggiefofj@ptate.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@bsd.mil>, "Coffmap, James CIV OSD PQLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov=>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichfe@usaid .gov> "Prosser, Sarah E" <prosderse@state gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.gov=>4 K ! |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <goodmahmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chdng@nss.eop.gov>, jHammer, Michael A." '
<michael_a. hammer@jpss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov,>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, }White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, I

|'Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD

POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smjith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gqv>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w. hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>;"Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia chase@nss.eop.gov>_ "Pratt,

l

Robert T." <robert_t._pratt@nss.eop.gov> | X

\sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\
] "Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>,
"Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
len=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "Pratt, Robert T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">, "Broughton, Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">,
"McCartan, Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group



/en=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Nusraty, Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=temimh.nusraty36331414">, "Jensen, Robert R."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">, "Smith,
Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">,
"Lute, Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=luted54250576">,
"Chase, Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Melia, Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw_hayes23027041">, "Trout, Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">

Subject: RE: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC

Colleagues,

Due to previously scheduled SVTC's, we are unable to hold tomorrow’s Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC at
1000. As such, we have scheduled it for 1100 (EST). Please inform ASAP if this time does not work for
your Agency. In addition, | need each Agency to send me its Technical POC so we make sure to
connect to all expected participants.

Apologies for the confusion.

Thank you, P3/b(3) 10 USC 130b
Hank Tucker
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(DCHA/AA), Prosser Sarah E; Meier, M|chael W; JFlohr, Amy K;
Goodman, Mary Beth; Chang, Benjamin; Hammer Michael A.; Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan
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(DCHA/AA);]

I'sbyers@ nss.eop.sgov.gov'; L
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Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC



Colleagues,

We are working to schedule tomorrow’s (Wednesday, August 4) Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC for 1000
(EST) and will send around an agenda later this afternoon.

Please respond ASAP if 1000 tomorrow does not work for your Agency.
Thank you,

Hank Tucker
202-647-6705



